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Enterprise IT Financial Workgroup (EITFW) 
Member List 

Arts Council 
Jenifer Alger 
406-444-6489 
JeniferAlger@mt.gov  
Designee – Kristin Burgoyne 

Office of Public Instruction 
Jay Phillips 
406-444-4523 
jphillips3@mt.gov 
Designee – Chris Sinrud 

Revenue 
Christie Breland 
406-444-7938 
CBreland@mt.gov 
Designee – Tracy Morano/Bob Finstad 

Secretary of State 
Brandi Pierson  
406-444-5437 
BPierson@mt.gov  
Designee – Austin Lindsay 

Transportation 
Michelle Hauer 
406-444-6159 
mbousliman@mt.gov 
Designee – Kevin Kauska/Nicole Pallister 

Historical Society 
Rennan Rieke 
406-444-0245 
RRieke@mt.gov 
Designee – Jennifer Simmons 

State Information Technology Services Division 
April Grady - Chair 
406-444-2926 
April.Grady@mt.gov 
Designee – Kari Hahn 

Governor’s Office 
Errolyn Lantz 
406-444-9848 
ELantz@mt.gov  
Designee – Patty Hoover   

Corrections 
Jon Straughn 
406-444-1706 
jstraughn@mt.gov  
Designee – Natalie Smitham 

Legislative Services Division 
Angie Carter 
406-444-4380 
acarter@mt.gov  
Designee – Dale Gow 

Natural Resources and Conservation 
Meaghan Bjerke 
406-444-6734 
pschiltz@mt.gov 
Designee – Chris Powell 

Justice 
Nate Thomas 
406-438-1752 
tamrah.chatriand@mt.gov 
Designee – Missy McLarnon 

Labor and Industry 
Erin Weisgerber 
406-444-9584 
njones@mt.gov   
Designee – Kim Warren 

State Library 
Jennie Stapp 
406-444-3116 
jstapp2@mt.gov 
Designee – Malissa Briggs 

Commerce 
Angie Miller 
406-841-2705 
Angie.Miller2@mt.gov 
Designee –Ingrid Mallo 

Fish, Wildlife and Parks 
Jessica Plunkett  
406-444-5513 
jplunkett@mt.gov 
Designee – Lena Havron 

Judicial Branch 
Lisa Mader 
406-841-2956 
lmader@mt.gov 
Designee – Cathy Pennie 

Environmental Quality 
Denise Kelly 
406-444-2855 
Cassandra.Anderson@mt.gov 
Designee – Vacant 

Public Health and Human Services 
Sam Cooley 
406-444-2472 
scooley@mt.gov  
Designee – Carrie Albro 

Agriculture 
Cody Pearce 
406-444-5408 
CindyTrimp@mt.gov  
Designee – Rick Corder 
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Livestock  
Brian Simonson 
444-4994 
brian.simonson@mt.gov 
Designee – Rick Corder 
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